by the glass.....

SPARKLING

NV Vallate Extra Dry Prosecco San Fior ltaly 12.00
2022 Lambrook Pinot Noir Chardonnay Sparkling Adelaide Hills SA 14.00
NV Laurent-Perrier Brut Tours-sur-Marne FR 25.00
WHITE WINE

2017 Chapman Grove Chardonnay Margaret River WA 12.50
2023 Kooyong Clonale Chardonnay Mornington VIC 17.00
2023 Crowded House Sauvignon Blanc Malborough NZ 10.50
2023 Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills SA 16.00
2023 Tyrrell's Fiano Hunter Valley NSW 16.00
2023 Christmont La Zona Pinot Grigio King Valley VIC 15.00
2023 Risky Business Pinot Gris King Valley VIC 13.00
2022 Rubira's Clare Riesling Clare Valley SA 10.00
2022 Skillogalee Riesling Clare Valley SA 17.00
RED WINE

2022 Hunters Pinot Noir Malborough NZ 13.00
2023 Stumpy Gully Panorama Pinot Noir Mornington VIC 16.00
2022 Rubira's Heathcote Shiraz Heathcote VIC 11.00
2020 Geddes Seldom Inn Shiraz MclLaren Vale SA 17.00
2022 Yalumba Barossa Shiraz Barossa Valley SA 13.00
2022 Tyrrell's Shiraz Pinot Noir Hunter Valley NSW 13.00
2020 Chapman Grove Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River WA 15.00
2020 Ironcloud Rock of Solitude GSM Ferguson Valley WA 18.00
2022 Terra Forti Sangiovese Tipica ITALY 12.00
SWEET,ROSE & DESSERT WINE

2021 Emeri Pink Moscato Bilbul NSW 9.00
2022 Estandon Heritage Rose Provence FRANCE 14.00
2019 Noble One Botrytis Semillon Bilbul NSW 24.00
2022 Delatite Gewurztraminer Mansfield VIC 13.00



BOTTLE BEER / CIDER

James Boags Premium Light
Cascade Premium Light
Coopers Sparkling

Coopers Pale Ale

Great Northern Zero
Heineken 000

Carlton Zero

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 3.5%
Corona Extra

Crown Lager

Heineken

Asahi Super Dry

Somersby Apple Cider 330ml
Somersby Pear Cider 330ml
Thatchers English Apple Cider 440ml
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer
Coopers Best Extra Stout
Guinness Stout 440ml

DRAUGHT BEER (TAP)

Carlton Draught 285ml
Coopers Pale Ale 285ml
Furphy Ale 285ml

Great Northern Super Crisp Midstrength 285ml

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 285ml
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml

Sapporo Premium 285ml

8.5
8.5
10
10

8.5
10
10
11
11

8.5

8.5
12
12
12
12

pint

14
15
15
13.5
15
18
18



COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan  vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice
Japanese Slipper midori, cointreau, lemon juice

Classic Champagne Cocktail champagne, cognac, bitters
Negroni gin, sweet vermouth, campari

Tom Collins  gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda

Black Russian vodka, kahlua, marachino cherry
Espresso Martini  vodka, kahlua, coffee

Aperol Spritz  aperol, proscecco, soda

Classic Martini  gin or vodka, dry vermouth, olives
French Martini vodka, chambord, pinapple juice
Bloody Mary vodka, tomato juice, tobasco, celery etc
Rubiras Fruity Mocktail raspberry, orange juice, soda water
Sweet Summer Mocktail pineapple, cranberry, lime juice

Shirley Temple Mocktail ginger ale, raspberry, lime juice

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Johnny Walker Red
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Johnny Walker Black 12y
Glenfiddich 15y

Chivas Regal 12y
Glenfarclas 12y
Macallan 12y

Ardbeg 10y

Glenlivivit 15y

Glenmorangie 18y

22

22

18

22

18

22

20

18

22

22

16

12

12

12

10
12
12
14
14
14
16
16
18
22



NV
2021
NV
2022
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
2013
NV
NV

SPARKLING WINE

Chandon Brut

Majella Sparkling Shiraz
Hunters Miru Miru Sparkling
Lambrook Pinot Noir Sparkling

Yarra Valley VIC
Coonawarra SA
Malborough NZ
Adelaide Hills SA

La Zona Proscecco King Valley VIC
Da Luca Proscecco Extra Dry Sicily ITALY
Vallate Proscecco Extra Dry King Valley VIC
Altina Rose (non-alcoholic) Mitchell ACT
Altina Le Blanc (non-alcoholic) Mitchell ACT
CHAMPAGNE

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Epernay

Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage Epernay

Laurent-Perrier Brut

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve

Tours-sur-Marne

France

54
75
77
52
60
57
49
36
36

119
195
122
225



2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2022
2023

2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2020
2023
2023
2021

AROMATICS

Tahbilk Museum Reserve Marsanne
Tamellini Soave

Rocca Ventosa Pinot Grigio
Politini Pinot Grigio

Risky Business Pinot Gris

Humis Picpoul

Tyrrell's Semillon

Red Claw Pinot Gris

All Saints Pinot Grigio
Christmont La Zona Pinot Grigio
Catalina Sounds Pinot Gris
Holm Oak Arneis

Stoke Pinot Gris

Astoria Alista Pinot Grigio
Tyrrell's Fiano

Portia Verdejo

Mada Pinot Gris

Jim Barry Assyrtiko

SAUVIGNON BLANC & SEMILLON

Nagambie VIC
Dominazione ITALY
Tollo Italy

King Valley VIC
King Valley VIC
Heathcote VIC
Hunter Valley NSW
Mornington VIC
King Valley VIC
King Valley VIC
Malborough NZ
Tamar Valley TAS
Kangaroo Island SA
Venezie ITALY
Hunter Valley NSW
Rueda SPAIN
Canberra District ACT
Clare Valley SA

Domaine Roland Tissier Sancerre
Crowded House Sauvignon Blanc

Lambrook Sauvignon Blanc

Lloyd Brothers Hills & Coast Sauvignon Blanc

Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc

Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc

Levantine Hill Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Pierro LTC Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Waterwheel Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre France
Marlborough NZ
Adelaide Hills SA
Adelaide Hills SA
Malborough NZ
Malborough NZ
Yarra Valley VIC
Adelaide Hills SA
Margaret River WA
Bendigo VIC

54
82
48
68
59
64
62
66
68
69
70
75
80
65
64
77
66
72

95
54
58
64
72
84
78
62
92
48



RIESLING

2023 Risky Business luxe Riesling Mount Barker WA 69
2023 Henschke Peggy's Hill Riesling Eden Valley SA 93
2021 Howard Park Riesling Porongurup WA 87
2023 Mesh Riesling Eden Valley SA 76
2023 Wilson Polish Hill Riesling Clare Valley SA 78
2023 O'Leary Walker Polish Hill Riesling Clare Valley SA 72
2023 Majella Riesling Coonawarra SA 72
2021 Chrismont Riesling King Valley VIC 58
2022 Rubiras Clare Riesling Clare Valley SA 50
2023 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Riesling Margaret River WA 75
2023 Skillogalee Riesling Clare Valley SA 79
2023 Pizzini Riesling King Valley VIC 75
2022 Kilikanoon Mort's Block Riesling Clare Valley SA 85
2012 Kilikanoon Mort's Block Riesling Clare Valley SA 95
2023 Eldredge Riesling Clare Valley SA 72
2021 Mada Riesling Canberra District ACT 74
2023 Elderton Riesling Eden Valley SA 70
2023 Jim Barry 'The Florita' Riesling Clare Valley SA 105
2022 Wittman 'Trochen' Riesling Rheingau GERMANY 99
2022 Stift Goettweig Gruner Vetliner Wachau AUSTRIA 87
2022 Gustav Lorenz Riesling Alsace FRANCE 95

2020 Staffelter Hof Riesling Mosel GERMANY 92



2020
2021
2017
2023
2023
2023
2010
2022
2023
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2022
2018
2020
2023
2020
2021
2020
2020
2022

CHARDONNAY

Levantine Hill Chardonnay

Levantine Hill Katherines Paddock Chardonnay

Chapman Grove Chardonnay
Angoves Crest Chardonnay
Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay
Kooyong Clonale Chardonnay
Atticus Chardonnay

Lost Farm Chardonnay
Heggies Cloudline Chardonnay
Dog Point Chardonnay
Howard Park Chardonnay
Pierro Chardonnay

Port Phillip Estate Chardonnay
Frogmore Creek Chardonnay
Craig Avon Chardonnay
Penfolds Bin 311 Chardonnay
Prancing Horse Chardonnay

Dexter Chardonnay

Marcel Amance Bourgogne Chardonnay

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay

Gautheron Chablis
Joel Gott Chardonnay

Savaterre Frere Cadet Chardonnay

Yarra Valley VIC

Yarra Valley VIC

Margaret River WA
McLaren Vale SA
Adelaide Hills SA
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Margaret River WA
Tamar Valley TAS

Eden Valley SA
Malborough NZ

Great Southern Region WA
Margaret River WA
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Cambridge TAS
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Magill SA

Mornington Peninsula VIC
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Appellation FRANCE
Margaret River WA
Appellation FRANCE
California USA
Beechworth VIC

140
54
68
59

105
72

135

118
59

120

105

175
84
75
85

125

115
95

108

255

144
98

139



2023
2020
2022
2022
2018
NV

2022
2021
2022
2019

2023
2017
2022
2022
2023
2021
2022
2022
2023
2022
2021
2023
2022
2020
2022
2021

ROSE / DESSERT WINE

Levant by Levantine Hill Rose
Capcanes Rosat De Garnacha Rose
Hamelin Bay Rose Merlot

Estandon Heritage Rose

Craig Avon Scarlett's Cabernet Rose

La Vie en Rose Bubbles (non-alcoholic)

Yarra Valley VIC
Montstant SPAIN
Margaret River WA
Provence FRANCE
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Mitchell ACT

Pet Project Rose King Valley VIC
Musk Lane Syrah Rose Kyneton VIC
Delatite Gewurztraminer 375ml Mansfield VIC
De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon 375ml Bilbul NSW
PINOT NOIR

Forty Two Degrees South Pinot Noir Cambridge TAS

Levantine Hill Colleen's Paddock Pinot Noir
Yabby Lake Pinot Noir

Nanny Goat Pinot Noir

Simon Tolley Pinot Noir

Terra Sancta Bannockburn Pinot Noir

Port Phillip Estate Pinot Noir

Stefano Lubiano Primavera Pinot Noir
Stumpy Gully Peninsula Panorama Pinot Noir
Hunters Pinot Noir

La Crema Monterey Pinot Noir

Frogmore Creek Pinot Noir

Dalrymple Pinot Noir

Kooyong Ferrous Pinot Noir

Solitude Pinot Noir

Rochford Estate Pinot Noir

Yarra Valley VIC
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Central Otago NZ
Adelaide Hills SA

Central Otago NZ
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Granton TAS

Mornington Peninsula VIC
Malborough NZ

California USA

Cambridge TAS

Pipers River TAS
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Yarra Valley VIC

Yarra Valley VIC

75
72
56
57
64
32
40
75
59
76

64
245
124

88

62

80

79
130

56

48

90

78

77
122

77

92



2017
2019
2018
2016
2021
2019
2016
2021
2018
2019
2020
2015
2018
2018
2021
2020
2013
2018
2020
2016
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021

SHIRAZ

Wanted Man Shiraz

Angove Warboys Shiraz
Angove The Medhyk Shiraz
Yalumba 'The Octavius' Shiraz
Wild Duck Creek Springflat Shiraz
Schild Estate Reserve Shiraz
Kilikanoon Oracle Shiraz
Shaw & Smith Shiraz

Zema Estate Shiraz
Vinaceous Snake Charmer Shiraz
Elderton Command Shiraz
Katnook Prodigy Shiraz
Levantine Hill Syrah

Grant Burge Meshach Shiraz
Heathcote Estate Shiraz
Rubira's Shiraz

Mount Camel Ridge Syrah
Geddes Old Vine Shiraz
Geddes Seldom Inn Shiraz
Majella The Mallea Shiraz
Majella Shiraz

Chirping Bird Shiraz

Stoke Shiraz

Jim Barry McRae Wood Shiraz
Eldredge Blue Chip Shiraz
Yarra Yering Underhill Shiraz

Heathcote VIC
McLaren Vale SA
Mclaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA
Heathcote VIC
Barossa Valley SA
Clare Valley SA
Adelaide Hills SA
Coonawarra SA
Frankland River WA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Yarra Valley VIC
Barossa Valley SA
Heathcote VIC
Heathcote VIC
Heathcote VIC
McLaren Vale SA
Mclaren Vale SA
Coonawarra SA
Coonawarra SA
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Kangaroo Island SA
Clare Valley SA
Clare Valley SA
Yarra Valley VIC

77
98
135
290
148
98
165
98
75
78
220
215
148
245
105
50
98
89
70
170
89
67
76
96
87
235



2021
2021
2020
2019
2022
2019
2020
2019
2020
2021
2022
2020
NV

2018
2019
2020

RED VARIETALS & BLENDS

Terre Forti Sangiovese
Geddes Petit Verdot

Rocca Ventosa Montepulciano
Tahbilk GSM

Pizzini Sangiovese Shiraz

Arila Grenache

Lunar Apoge Cotes Du Rhone
Aldiano Montepulciano
Henschke Keyneton Estate

St Leonards Cabernet Franc
Tyrrell's Shiraz Pinot Noir
Rock of Solitude Ironcloud GSM

Altina Sansgria (non-alcoholic)

MERLOT

Tipica ITALY
McLaren Vale SA
Tollo ITALY
Nagambie VIC

King Valley VIC
Barossa SA

Rhone Valley France
D'Abbruzzo ITALY
Barossa SA
Wahgunyah VIC
Hunter Valley NSW
Ferguson Valley WA
Mitchell ACT

O'Leary Walker Cabernet Merlot
Mount Avoca Merlot

Grant Burge Hillcot Merlot

Clare Valley SA
Pyrenees VIC
Heathcote, VIC

48
62
60
62
72
115
70
85
148
62
55
79
35

52
77
64



2020
2018
2021
2015
2014
2013
2019
2019
2017
2020
2018
2018
2022

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

Eldredge Louie Cabernet Sauvignon
O'Leary Walker Cabernet Merlot
Hamelin Bay Five Ashes Cabernet Sauvignon
Elderton Ashmead Cabernet Sauvignon
Mount Camel Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon
The Bryson Cabernet Shiraz

Warner Glen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz

Five Geese Cabernet Sauvignon
Chapman Grove Cabernet Sauvignon
Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon

Yalumba 'The Signature' Cabernet Shiraz

Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

FORTIFIED WINES

Clare Valley SA
Clare Valley SA
Margaret River WA
Barossa Valley SA
Heathcote VIC
Padthaway SA
Margaret River WA
Magill SA

Mclaren Vale SA
Margaret River WA
Mclaren Vale SA
Barossa Valley SA

Coonawarra SA

Penfolds Club Port

Campbells Muscat

Campbells Topaque

Galway Pipe Grand Tawny
Cardenal Cisneros Pedro Ximenex
Mr Pickwicks Port

Haselgrove Old Nut Fortified
Penfolds Father Port

Penfolds Grandfather Port

Magill SA
Rutherglen VIC
Rutherglen VIC

South Eastern Australia SA

Jerez Spain

South Eastern Australia SA

MclLaren Vale SA
Magill SA
Magill SA

62
50
79
215
96
92
66
195
54
65
60
140
85

12
12
14
16
17
18
18
25



2021
2022
2018
2020
2015
2021
2017
2020
2016
2018
2022
2017
2018
2018
2018
2009
2018
2001
2016
2012
2017

RESERVE LIST

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay

Pierro Chardonnay

Levantine Hill Katherine's Paddock Chardonnay
Gautheron Chablis Premier Cru

Katnook Prodigy Shiraz

Yarra Yering Underhill Shiraz

Grant Burge Nebu Cabernet Shiraz

Elderton Command Shiraz

Kilikanoon Oracle Shiraz

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz

Yalumba 'The Octavius' Old Vine Shiraz

Grant Burge Meshach Shiraz

Henschke Cyril Cabernet Sauvignon

Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz

Atticus Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Tanunda 50 Year Old Vine Cabernet Sauvignon
Elderton Ashmead Cabernet Sauvignon
Fermoy Estate Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Yalumba Signature Cabernet Shiraz

Levantine Hill Colleen's Paddock Pinot Noir

Margaret River WA
Margaret River WA
Yarra Valley VIC
Appellation France
Coonawarra SA
Yarra Valley VIC
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Clare Valley SA
Magill SA

Magill SA

Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Eden Valley SA
Eden Valley SA
Margaret River WA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Margaret River WA
Barossa Valley SA
Yarra Valley VIC

255
175
185
220
215
235
210
220
165
295
195
290
245
420
485
145
119
280
198
200
245



